
1. 2. 3. 
9:30

11:30
1:30

Manicures
Tuck Shop 
Sing Along with
Yvonne (G)

9:30
10:30
1:30

Balloon Volleyball
Rebus Puzzles
Bingo (G)

2:00 Resident Run Games

4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 

2:00 LDS Church Service

9:30
10:30
1:30

Yoga & Stretch
Meet the Chef
What do you Meme?

9:30
10:30

1:30

6:00

Shuffleboard
Face Painting for 
Mardi Gras Party
Mardi Gras Party 
with Tom & Roy
Horse Race Game

9:30
10:30
1:30
6:30

Noodle Exercise
Meditation Journeys
Beading Necklaces
Bingo with Kaylee

9:30
11:30
1:30

31 Cards
Tuck Shop
Birthday Party with 
Karens’s Karaoke

9:30
10:30
1:30

Strength Exercise
Skip Bo
Bingo 

2:00 Resident Run Games

11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 
2:00 LDS Church Service 9:30

1:30
Walmart
Silk-Screening 
T-Shirts for 
Pink Shirt Day

9:30
10:00
10:30
1:30

Trivia and Pastries
Catholic Mass
Yahtzee
Culinary Creations:
Chocolate Zucchini Loaf

10:30
1:30

6:30

Music & Motion
Valentines Party 
with Alice Tinordi
Bingo with Kaylee

9:30
11:30
12:00

1:30
6:30

Bolaball (G)
Tuck Shop
French Ethnic Meal 
(All Invited)
Family Feud
Salvation Army

10:30
1:30

Yoga & Stretch
Bingo (G)

2:00 Resident Run Games

18. 19. 20. 21.  22. 23. 24.
2:00 LDS Church Service 9:30 Mission for Bibles 

Thrift Store and Lunch 
10:30
1:30
2:45
6:30

Noodle Exercise
Jeopardy
Vanilla Milkshakes
Bingo with Kaylee

9:30
11:30
1:30

Card Bingo (G)
Tuck Shop
Elsie’s 100th Birthday
Party with Doug &
Friends

10:30
1:30

Strength Exercise
Bingo

2:00 Resident Run Games

25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 
2:00 LDS Church Service 1:30

6:30
Manicures (G)
Adventure and
Mountain Film
Festival 

10:30
1:30

Music & Motion (G)
Noel Burles

9:30
1:30
6:30

Pink Shirt Day Activity
Board Games (G)
Bingo with Kaylee

8:30
10:15
11:30
1:30

Foot Doctor
Hangman
Tuck Shop
Happy Hour & 50/50
draw with 
The Good Timers

Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday Monday Tuesday

February 2024 - Blue Sky LodgeFebruary 2024 - Blue Sky Lodge

February is 
Recreation 

Therapy
Month

Lunar New Year

Mardi Gras Valentine’s Day

Family Day

Groundhog Day

Pink Shirt Day Leap Day

“Though February is short, it is filled 
with lots of love and sweet surprises.”

― Charmaine J. Forde

Leap Year
It takes approximately 365.25 days for Earth to orbit
the Sun. We usually round the days in a calendar year
to 365. To make up for the missing partial day, we add
a Leap Day approximately every four years.


