

February 2024 - Blue Sky Lodge (%)



	7					
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	"Though February is short, it is filled with lots of love and sweet surprises." — Charmaine J. Forde			9:30 Manicures 11:30 Tuck Shop 1:30 Sing Along with Yvonne (G)	Groundhog Day 2 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Rebus Puzzles 1:30 Bingo (G)	2:00 Resident Run Games
February is 4 Recreation Therapy Month 2:00 LDS Church Service	9:30 Yoga & Stretch 10:30 Meet the Chef 1:30 What do you Meme?	9:30 Shuffleboard 10:30 Face Painting for Mardi Gras Party 1:30 Mardi Gras Party with Tom & Roy 6:00 Horse Race Game	9:30 Noodle Exercise 10:30 Meditation Journeys 1:30 Beading Necklaces 6:30 Bingo with Kaylee	9:30 31 Cards 11:30 Tuck Shop 1:30 Birthday Party with Karens's Karaoke	9:30 Strength Exercise 10:30 Skip Bo 1:30 Bingo	Lunar New Year 10 2:00 Resident Run Games
2:00 LDS Church Service	9:30 Walmart 1:30 Silk-Screening T-Shirts for Pink Shirt Day	Mardi Gras 13 9:30 Trivia and Pastries 10:00 Catholic Mass 10:30 Yahtzee 1:30 Culinary Creations: Chocolate Zucchini Loaf	Valentine's Day 14 10:30 Music & Motion 1:30 Valentines Party with Alice Tinordi 6:30 Bingo with Kaylee	9:30 Bolaball (G) 11:30 Tuck Shop 12:00 French Ethnic Meal (All Invited) 1:30 Family Feud 6:30 Salvation Army	16:30 Yoga & Stretch 1:30 Bingo (G)	2:00 Resident Run Games
2:00 LDS Church Service	Family Day 19	9:30 Mission for Bibles Thrift Store and Lunch	10:30 Noodle Exercise 1:30 Jeopardy 2:45 Vanilla Milkshakes 6:30 Bingo with Kaylee	9:30 Card Bingo (G) 11:30 Tuck Shop 1:30 Elsie's 100th Birthday Party with Doug & Friends	10:30 Strength Exercise 1:30 Bingo	24 2:00 Resident Run Games
2:00 LDS Church Service	1:30 Manicures (G) 6:30 Adventure and Mountain Film Festival	10:30 Music & Motion (G) 1:30 Noel Burles	Pink Shirt Day 28 9:30 Pink Shirt Day Activity 1:30 Board Games (G) 6:30 Bingo with Kaylee	8:30 Foot Doctor 10:15 Hangman 11:30 Tuck Shop 1:30 Happy Hour & 50/50 draw with The Good Timers	Leap It takes approximately 365.3 the Sun. We usually round to 365. To make up for the national Leap Day approximately even	25 days for Earth to orbit he days in a calendar year nissing partial day, we add